Spinnaker Series 2013

Rank  Boat Name
PHRF-A

1 Far Niento

2 Huckleberry2

3 Flying Dutchman
4 Nitro

5 DeaVu (*)

6 USA 54
PHRF-B

1 Sails Coll (*)

2 No Way!

3 A Cappella

4 Sunday Flyer (*)
5 MIDNIGHT RUN
6 Proper Lady
Viper 640

1 Slitherin

2 Kindred Spirit (*)
3 Tensor

() =Thrown out

a= average

% = Percent Penalty

g=DSQ, OCS, RAF, DNE, DGM
DNQ = Not Qualified

r=RDG

Race #6

Windwar d-L eeward

King Harbor YC

Final Resultsfor Three Races

Skipper

Mick Shlens
Jm Murrell
Jason Herring
John Messenger
Thomas Payne
Chrlie Bielecki

Julie Coll

Don Souther
Denny Browne
Dorian Harris
John Dean
Bob Cash

Mark Folkman
Glenn Griley
John Selmon

c=DNC
s=DNS
f =DNF
t=TLE
b=BFD

Club

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
RBYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

Sail #

37
15
87027
97626
35008

207
28124
56127
87358
56782
57935

130
173
60

28 September 2013

Race Number

Total #1 H2

Points

3.00
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11.00
11.00
11.00
19.00
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Number of Boatsin Series 15
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Using Low Point Time on Time Series Scoring

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459



Spinnaker Series 2013 6-1
KingHarbor YC

9/28/2013

Race Date:

Wind Speed: some

PRO: Debbie Helling

PHRF-A

PHRF-B

Viper 640

DNS

Printed On:

Div
Rank

oo O b WODN P

oo O WODN P

28-Sep-2013

Boat Name

TimeonTime / Start Time 12:00:00

Far Niento
Huckleberry2
Nitro

DegaVu (*)
Flying Dutchman
USA 54

TimeonTime / Start Time 12:05:00

Sails Coll (*)

No Way!

A Cappella
Sunday Flyer (*)

MIDNIGHT RUN

Proper Lady

TimeonTime / Start Time 12:00:00

Fang
Kindred Spirit (*)
Tensor

Questions? Contact:

17:14:34

Sail No.

207
28124
56127
87358
56782
57935

130
173
60

Rating

150
138
150
150
150
204

111
111
111

Finish
Time

12:32:21
12:36:35
12:39:10
12:37:03
12:40:17
12:48:20

12:50:18
12:51:.02
12:55:13
12:56:21
12:56:50
13:05:38

12:42:03
12:42:38

Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Number of boats Scored 15

Elapsed
Time

00:32:21
00:36:35
00:39:10
00:37:03
00:40:17
00:48:20

00:45:18
00:46:02
00:50:13
00:51:21
00:51:50
01:00:38

00:42:03
00:42:38

Corrected
Time

00:38:14
00:39:22
00:40:09
00:40:41
00:40:43
00:48:38

00:42:04
00:43:29
00:46:38
00:47:41
00:48:08
00:52:16

00:41:21
00:41:55

Owner / Skipper

Mick Shlens
Jm Murrell
John Messenger
Thomas Payne
Jason Herring
Chrlie Bielecki

Julie Coll

Don Souther
Denny Browne
Dorian Harris
John Dean
Bob Cash

Mark Folkman
Glenn Griley
John Selmon

Version 6.45

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
RBYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

Boat Type

Farr 40
Farr 30
333

1D35
J33
Melges 24

M242
B-25

C320
M242
C320
Islander 32

Viper 640
Viper 640
Viper 640



Spinnaker Series 2013 6-2

KingHarbor YC
9/28/2013

Race Date:

Wind Speed: 4-6 kn

PRO: Debbie Helling

PHRF-A

DNF

PHRF-B

Viper 640

Printed On:

Div
Rank

~N OB WODN P

oo O~ WODN P

28-Sep-2013

Boat Name

TimeonTime / Start Time 13:15:00

Far Niento
Huckleberry2
DeaVu (*)
Flying Dutchman
Nitro

USA 54

TimeonTime / Start Time 13:20:00

Sails Coll (*)

No Way!

Sunday Flyer (*)
A Cappella

MIDNIGHT RUN

Proper Lady

TimeonTime / Start Time 13:15:00

Fang
Kindred Spirit (*)
Tensor

Questions? Contact:

17:16:55

Sail No.

207
28124
87358
56127
56782
57935

130
173
60

Rating

150
138
150
150
150
204

111
111
111

Finish
Time

14:03:55
14:11:41
14:13:47
14:18:55
14.18:32

14.03:48
14:05:44
14.07:01
14:08:13
14:11:46
14:20:49

14:20:31
14:24:40
14:33:44

Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Number of boats Scored 15

Elapsed
Time

00:48:55
00:56:41
00:58:47
01:03:55
01.:03:32

00:43:48
00:45:44
00:47:01
00:48:13
00:51:46
01:00:49

01:05:31
01:09:40
01:18:44

Corrected
Time

00:57:49
01:01:00
01:04:33
01.:04:37
01:05:08

00:40:40
00:43:12
00:43:40
00:44:46
00:48:04
00:52:26

01:04:26
01:08:30
01:17:25

Owner / Skipper

Mick Shlens
Jm Murrell
Thomas Payne
Jason Herring
John Messenger
Chrlie Bielecki

Julie Coll

Don Souther
Dorian Harris
Denny Browne
John Dean
Bob Cash

Mark Folkman
Glenn Griley
John Selmon

Version 6.45

KHYC
KHYC
RBYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

Boat Type

Farr 40
Farr 30
1D35

J-33

333
Melges 24

M242
B-25
M242
C320
C320
Islander 32

Viper 640
Viper 640
Viper 640



Spinnaker Series 2013 #6-3

KingHarbor YC
9/28/2013

Race Date:

Wind Speed: 5-7 kn

PRO: Debbie Helling

PHRF-A

PHRF-B

DNF

Viper 640

DNF

Printed On:

Div
Rank

oo O WODN P

~N OB WODN P

28-Sep-2013

Boat Name

TimeonTime / Start Time 14:42:00

Far Niento
Flying Dutchman
Nitro

DegaVu (*)
Huckleberry?2
USA 54

TimeonTime / Start Time 14:47:00

No Way!
Sails Coll (*)
A Cappella

MIDNIGHT RUN

Sunday Flyer (*)
Proper Lady

TimeonTime / Start Time 14:42:00

Sliterin
Kindred Spirit (*)
Tensor

Questions? Contact:

17:30:41

Sail No.

37
87027
97626
35008

15

54

28124
207
56127
56782
87358
57935

130
173
60

Rating

0
93
84
42
54
96

138
150
150
150
150
204

111
111
111

Finish
Time

15:52:56
16:08:55
16:10:11
16:04:49
16:06:52
16:14:40

16:05:42
16:07:17
16:13:59
16:15:06
16:20:17

16:09:15
16:15:41

Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Number of boats Scored 15

Elapsed
Time

01:10:56
01:26:55
01:28:11
01:22:49
01:24:52
01:32:40

01:18:42
01:20:17
01:26:59
01:28:06
01:33:17

01:27:15
01:33:41

Corrected
Time

01:23:50
01:27:52
01:30:25
01:30:56
01:31:20
01:33:14

01:14:21
01:14:33
01:20:46
01:21:48
01:26:37

01:25:48
01:32:07

Owner / Skipper

Mick Shlens
Jason Herring
John Messenger
Thomas Payne
Jm Murrell
Chrlie Bielecki

Don Souther
Julie Call
Denny Browne
John Dean
Dorian Harris
Bob Cash

Mark Folkman
Glenn Griley
John Selmon

Version 6.45

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
RBYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

Boat Type

Farr 40
J-33

333

1D35

Farr 30
Melges 24

B-25
M242
C320
C320
M242
Islander 32

Viper 640
Viper 640
Viper 640
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